
SL Independence Run Results (124 Entries)

D DPlace Horse Rider Time Payout
1D 1 Harlies Little Cutie Taylor Hanson 13.423 $548.80

1D 2 Who Robbed Vegas Maddie Jacobson 13.644 $431.20

1D 3 Judge June Bug Maggie Poloncic 13.678 $352.80

1D 4 Jose on the Rocs Jessica Peterson 13.692 $274.40

1D 5 SS Kellie Dancer Sigrid Scheid 13.733 $196.00

1D 6 Yo Sunrise Repete Mary Mitzel 13.747 $156.80

1D 7 Cinch (NR) Wendy Hoefer 13.757 $ -

1D 8 Epic Effort Mary Mitzel 13.793 $ -

1D 9 Aint Seen Her Yet Maggie Poloncic 13.808 $ -

1D 10 SL Whisper My Design Kayla Lantis 13.814 $ -

1D 11 TG Im a Sassy Fling Jamie Steen 13.85 $ -

1D 12 Dashn With Dynamite Rose Hildebrandt 13.881 $ -

1D 13 Cfour Comette Lynn Kohr 13.891 $ -

2D 1 Kittys FamousFreckle Melissa Brandt 13.973 $411.60

2D 2 Famous Red Porsche Corene Duba 13.984 $323.40

2D 3 Guys Dashin Moon Ann Nonnast 13.997 $264.60

2D 4 Alamitos Sunfrost Son Norma Jo Wood 14.043 $205.80

2D 5 MM Sugar Me Colonel Maegan McPherson 14.091 $147.00

2D 6 Im The Judge of That Melissa Brandt 14.092 $117.60

2D 7 TellEm ImWicked Taylor Hanson 14.196 $ -

2D 8 Whatcha Lookn At Emily Beck 14.208 $ -

2D 9 BI Jagged Lana Dacar 14.226 $ -

2D 10 Im Breakin Hearts Rose Hildebrandt 14.228 $ -

2D 11 SL Dash Dot Com Stephanie Hartwigsen 14.23 $ -

2D 12 SL Neilys Design Kayla Lantis 14.241 $ -

2D 13 Fast Ta Sass Jodi Johnson 14.243 $ -

2D 14 ShesaCoronadoCartel Melissa Brandt 14.281 $ -

2D 15 BI See Ya Later Kami Ireland 14.3 $ -

2D 16 Quick Mary Be Famous Maddie Jacobson 14.301 $ -

2D 17 Rowdy Ronda Rousey Terri Kissack 14.306 $ -

2D 18 Pay the Hitchiker Lana Dacar 14.307 $ -

2D 19 Whazzup Jenna Cox 14.315 $ -

2D 20 Boujie Girl Annie Hanson 14.322 $ -

2D 21 Bad Love Amy Brunson 14.324 $ -

2D 22 SL Kandy Rush Kassidy Kuka 14.325 $ -

2D 23 Truly a Slick Design D'Ann Gehlsen 14.357 $ -

2D 24 Cfour Shez So Epic Samantha Thoenig 14.358 $ -

2D 25 HC ByByCatchYaLater Brandee Wardell 14.376 $ -

2D 26 Flying T TotalRecall Shawna Letcher 14.392 $ -



2D 27 SL Easy A Preston Mackey 14.419 $ -

3D 1 Stolin The Lead Ginger LaDuke 14.424 $274.40

3D 2 Mister Anderson Taylor Hanson 14.438 $215.60

3D 3 Just Own It Vicki Fogerty 14.459 $176.40

3D 4 Jess a French Kiss Taylor Hanson 14.47 $137.20

3D 5 Fast Black Cadillac Mary Vroman 14.48 $98.00

3D 6 Another Ballerina Lana Dacar 14.491 $78.40

3D 7 SL Hear Me Now Kayla Lantis 14.493 $ -

3D 8 Jass My Flashlight Jordny Buettner 14.496 $ -

3D 9 Miss Magnum Taylor Hanson 14.503 $ -

3D 10 IrishIKnow WhatUKnow Renae Smith 14.522 $ -

3D 11 Shez Flitin Famous Becca Gilley 14.569 $ -

3D 12 WPH French Tothe Max Jenna Bush 14.617 $ -

3D 13 Smudge 2020 Stephanie Hartwigsen 14.627 $ -

3D 14 WPH Double Shot Xtra HotBecca Gilley 14.64 $ -

3D 15 KT Hollywood Jezabel Jenna Bush 14.665 $ -

3D 16 Famous Streakin Taz Becca Gilley 14.682 $ -

3D 17 Sprinkled Ivory Preston Mackey 14.691 $ -

3D 18 Jodys Takin Money Kate Spauer Devore 14.717 $ -

3D 19 First Down Diamond Vicki Fogerty 14.728 $ -

3D 20 Ima Dashn Frenchgirl Vicki Fogerty 14.735 $ -

3D 21 Hilarious Stripper Kate Spauer Devore 14.747 $ -

3D 22 SadiesKandyman Brandee Wardell 14.76 $ -

3D 23 Aint I Great Jenna Cox 14.766 $ -

3D 24 Kiss Thy Biankus Britt Hussey 14.806 $ -

3D 25 Dashin Pandmic Blues Maddie Jacobson 14.819 $ -

3D 26 Be a Lil Sassy Kami Ireland 14.826 $ -

3D 27 BF Speeding By Ya HoneySue Fortner 14.86 $ -

3D 28 Discos Silver Bugsy Heather Hunsaker 14.874 $ -

4D 1 BF Rare Champagne Sue Fortner 14.967 $137.20

4D 2 Lil Streakin Red Pep Larissa Rathbun 14.979 $107.80

4D 3 TTT Cool Cricket Larissa Rathbun 14.989 $88.20

4D 4 Beau (NR) Wendy Hoefer 15.003 $68.60

4D 5 Eye Love to Disco Britt Hussey 15.021 $49.00

4D 6 Bold Intoxication Renae Smith 15.033 $39.20

4D 7 MyLilSummerTimeJam Joey Bader 15.096 $ -

4D 8 Dollar Wonder Horse Lynn Kohr 15.116 $ -

4D 9 Bringin Chexy Bak Maegan McPherson 15.153 $ -

4D 10 DX and the City Jenn Zeller 15.175 $ -

4D 11 Famous Drifter Lorita Crofford 15.185 $ -

4D 12 Blackbirds Charm Joey Bader 15.254 $ -



4D 13 Main Speed Breaker Mary Vroman 15.265 $ -

4D 14 Mister Fabulous Terri Kissack 15.414 $ -

4D 15 Smooth Irish Pepper Bethany Oland 15.504 $ -

4D 16 Unbullevably Schmit Lynn Kohr 15.573 $ -

4D 17 Jett (NR) Lila LaDuke 15.878 $ -

4D 18 Hot Chilli Pepper Kay Kornemann 15.989 $ -

4D 19 French Cat Blaze Brandee Wardell 16.017 $ -

4D 20 MS Lewie Leme Jenn Zeller 16.748 $ -

4D 21 CM Nonstop Talent Lizzy Muus 16.9 $ -

4D 22 French Disco Dolly Heather Hunsaker 17.208 $ -

4D 23 Jess Eye Kandy Ann Nonnast 17.281 $ -

4D 24 An Absolute Doll Ashley Dieren 17.306 $ -

4D 25 DX Generalissimo Remi Elbert 17.308 $ -

4D 26 Sirockin the Bar Becca Gilley 39.718 $ -

4D 27 Golden Shota Whiskey Alisha Dryden 113.7 $ -

4D 28 Wood Be Streakin Corene Duba 113.7 $ -

4D 29 Ellie (NR) Wendy Hoefer 113.943 $ -

4D 30 After Darkk Kasey Hiatt 114.067 $ -

4D 31 Painted By Design Kasey Hiatt 114.081 $ -

4D 32 StreakinForTheChicks Deb Bixler 114.175 $ -

4D 33 CL SadiesSweek Kandy Brandee Wardell 114.295 $ -

4D 34 Pay Poncho D'Ann Gehlsen 114.428 $ -

4D 35 Ellies First Fling Becca Gilley 114.445 $ -

4D 36 Fam French Colors Adeline Norstegaard 114.457 $ -

4D 37 Holland Fling Chelsey Edwards 114.519 $ -

4D 38 Loki (NR) Preston Mackey 114.553 $ -

4D 39 Skipjack Lynn Kohr 114.787 $ -

4D 40 French Sugar Heist Amber Erk 115.035 $ -

4D 41 Dox Flashy Fiesta Becca Gilley 115.11 $ -

4D 42 Woody (NR) Eva Edwards 214.58 $ -

4D 43 Shine On Me FrenchmanBethany Gabel 214.926 $ -

4D 44 PC Rare Sanman Joeni Linngren 215.221 $ -

4D 45 TM Sak The Badger Katelyn Eisenbeis 215.347 $ -

4D 46 Nothin But the Shakes Maggie Poloncic 217.091 $ -

Futurity Sidepot Results (36 Entries)

D DPlace Horse Rider Time Payout
1D 1 SS Kellie Dancer Sigrid Scheid 13.733 $425.60

1D 2 Epic Effort Mary Mitzel 13.793 $319.20

1D 3 Cfour Comette Lynn Kohr 13.891 $212.80

1D 4 Kittys FamousFreckle Melissa Brandt 13.973 $106.40



1D 5 Im Breakin Hearts Rose Hildebrandt 14.228 $ -

1D 6 ShesaCoronadoCartel Melissa Brandt 14.281 $ -

1D 7 Quick Mary Be Famous Maddie Jacobson 14.301 $ -

1D 8 Whazzup Jenna Cox 14.315 $ -

1D 9 SL Kandy Rush Kassidy Kuka 14.325 $ -

1D 10 Cfour Shez So Epic Samantha Thoenig 14.358 $ -

1D 11 Flying T TotalRecall Shawna Letcher 14.392 $ -

1D 12 Stolin The Lead Ginger LaDuke 14.424 $ -

1D 13 Mister Anderson Taylor Hanson 14.438 $ -

1D 14 Just Own It Vicki Fogerty 14.459 $ -

1D 15 Jess a French Kiss Taylor Hanson 14.47 $ -

1D 16 Another Ballerina Lana Dacar 14.491 $ -

1D 17 SL Hear Me Now Kayla Lantis 14.493 $ -

1D 18 Miss Magnum Taylor Hanson 14.503 $ -

1D 19 IrishIKnow WhatUKnow Renae Smith 14.522 $ -

1D 20 Shez Flitin Famous Becca Gilley 14.569 $ -

1D 21 Smudge 2020 Stephanie Hartwigsen 14.627 $ -

1D 22 Famous Streakin Taz Becca Gilley 14.682 $ -

1D 23 Jodys Takin Money Kate Spauer Devore 14.717 $ -

2D 1 Aint I Great Jenna Cox 14.766 $133.00

2D 2 Dashin Pandmic Blues Maddie Jacobson 14.819 $79.80

2D 3 Bringin Chexy Bak Maegan McPherson 15.153 $53.20

2D 4 Unbullevably Schmit Lynn Kohr 15.573 $ -

2D 5 French Cat Blaze Brandee Wardell 16.017 $ -

2D 6 Jess Eye Kandy Ann Nonnast 17.281 $ -

2D 7 After Darkk Kasey Hiatt 114.067 $ -

2D 8 CL SadiesSweek Kandy Brandee Wardell 114.295 $ -

2D 9 Pay Poncho D'Ann Gehlsen 114.428 $ -

2D 10 Skipjack Lynn Kohr 114.787 $ -

Derby Sidepot Results (29 Entries)

D DPlace Horse Rider Time Payout
1D 1 Jose on the Rocs Jessica Peterson 13.692 $264.00

1D 2 Yo Sunrise Repete Mary Mitzel 13.747 $198.00

1D 3 SL Whisper My Design Kayla Lantis 13.814 $132.00

1D 4 TG Im a Sassy Fling Jamie Steen 13.85 $66.00

1D 5 Dashn With Dynamite Rose Hildebrandt 13.881 $ -

1D 6 Guys Dashin Moon Ann Nonnast 13.997 $ -

1D 7 MM Sugar Me Colonel Maegan McPherson 14.091 $ -

1D 8 Im The Judge of That Melissa Brandt 14.092 $ -

1D 9 BI Jagged Lana Dacar 14.226 $ -



1D 10 BI See Ya Later Kami Ireland 14.3 $ -

1D 11 Boujie Girl Annie Hanson 14.322 $ -

1D 12 Bad Love Amy Brunson 14.324 $ -

1D 13 HC ByByCatchYaLater Brandee Wardell 14.376 $ -

1D 14 SL Easy A Preston Mackey 14.419 $ -

2D 1 Hilarious Stripper Kate Spauer Devore 14.747 $82.50

2D 2 SadiesKandyman Brandee Wardell 14.76 $49.50

2D 3 Discos Silver Bugsy Heather Hunsaker 14.874 $33.00

2D 4 Bold Intoxication Renae Smith 15.033 $ -

2D 5 Dollar Wonder Horse Lynn Kohr 15.116 $ -

2D 6 Smooth Irish Pepper Bethany Oland 15.504 $ -

2D 7 CM Nonstop Talent Lizzy Muus 16.9 $ -

2D 8 Sirockin the Bar Becca Gilley 39.718 $ -

2D 9 Ellies First Fling Becca Gilley 114.445 $ -

2D 10 French Sugar Heist Amber Erk 115.035 $ -

2D 11 Dox Flashy Fiesta Becca Gilley 115.11 $ -

2D 12 LR Haida Belle Lizzy Muus 999 $ -

2D 13 AnnieGetYourPearls Melissa Brandt 999 $ -

Youth Results (10 Entries)

D DPlace Horse Rider Time Payout
1D $1.00 SL Whisper My Design Kayla Lantis $13.81 $80.00

1D $2.00 SL Neilys Design Kayla Lantis $14.24 $60.00

1D $3.00 SL Hear Me Now Kayla Lantis $14.49 $40.00

1D $4.00 MyLilSummerTimeJam Joey Bader $15.10 $20.00

1D 5 Piney Paysin Whiskey Calisa Alderson 15.147 $ -

1D 6 Blackbirds Charm Joey Bader 15.254 $ -

2D 1 Jett (NR) Lila LaDuke 15.878 $25.00

2D 2 Cookie (NR) Bryndel Brunson 33.076 $15.00

2D 3 Handy (NR) Hadlee Hunsaker 115.445 $10.00

2D 4 Frenchmans Discostar Joey Bader 999 $ -


